Acquarena Cup 2019
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50 Farfalla

RISULTATI PER ANNO DI NASCITA

Batteria
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Cat.: Ragazzi M

Bressanone BZ, Sabato 25/05/2019 14:17

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

TOMASI EDOARDO
FERRARO CRISTIAN
BIAGIONI ANDREA
FERIOLI SIMONE
GHILARDI JAKOPO
GOEGELE IVANDRO
BOCCOLARI FRANCO
MANDOLINI ARIS
FANI DEIVID

CASER THOMAS
TASSER MANUEL

MONTERISO RICCARDO ARTURO
PARDIELLO GABRIELE
MASCHI MATTEO
DELBIANCO DIEGO
PIANEZZA NICCOLCO'
BARBANTI ENEA
KOSSLER MAXIMILIAN
VENDRAMINI ALESSIO
UNGERICHT ADAM
VISINTIN ALESSIO
LOSURDO MATTIA
HOLZNER FLAVIO
GUSPERTI MATTEO

SPLENDORE FABIO

DE FRANCESCHI FEDERICO
BORTOLI TOMMASO
CAZZANI MATTEO
PIANEZZA JACOPO
PIRCHER GABRIEL
FRANGUELLI MATTEO
TRIBENGA QUARANTA ALEX

Societa

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
ROBUR ET FIDES
GESTISPORT

ROBUR ET FIDES
GESTISPORT

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
A.S. MERANO S.P.D.
SSV BOZEN

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

SSV BOZEN

ROBUR ET FIDES
GESTISPORT

SSV BOZEN

A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
ROBUR ET FIDES
GESTISPORT

Tiroler Wassersportverein
SAN VITO

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.
GIS PORDENUOTO
SSV BOZEN

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO

SSV BOZEN

GIS PORDENUOTO

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
ROBUR ET FIDES

ROBUR ET FIDES

SSV BOZEN

ROBUR ET FIDES

SSV BOZEN

Tempo

00:27.87
00:28.17
00:28.68
00:29.40
00:29.45
00:30.49
00:31.09
00:32.13
00:32.41
00:33.25
00:34.63

00:27.98
00:28.26
00:28.36
00:28.37
00:28.67
00:29.22
00:29.58
00:29.63
00:29.65
00:31.44
00:31.70
00:31.98
ASS

00:28.06
00:29.65
00:31.16
00:32.57
00:32.90
00:34.03
00:34.62
SQU

Pti

*

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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http://www.natatoria.it

